

CS No. 756/17
Manish Singh vs. Punjab National Bank

Handwritten

06.12.2017

Present: Plaintiff – by Ms. Surabhi Singh, Adv.

Defendant – by Ms. M.K. Saikia, Adv. - files v/n.

Put up for WS within thirty days, replication and documents and
to hear on issues by 13.02.2018.

(A.S. Jayachandra)
District & Sessions Judge
Shahdara District, Delhi/06.12.2017