

CS No. 756/17
Manish Singh vs. PNB

10.05.2018

Present : Plaintiff – by Ms. Surbhi Sethi, proxy counsel.

Defendant – by Ms. Marina K., Advocate.

The application u/o 12 rule 6 of CPC moved by the plaintiff on 09.03.2018 is taken on record. Let the copy be furnished to the defendant and also a copy of site plan. Put up this matter for reply and arguments on the IA by 23.08.2018.

(A.S. Jayachandra)
District & Sessions Judge
Shahdara District, Delhi/10.05.2018