

C.S. No. 756/17
Manish Singh Vs. PNB

20.02.2019

Present : Plaintiff absent. No representation.

Defendant – by Mr. Begraj Singh – Branch Incumbent a/w Ms.
Marina K. Saikia, advocate.

Put up this matter for reply to the IA of defendant and for
arguments on all the pending IAs by by 24.04.2019.

(A.S. Jayachandra)
District & Sessions Judge
Shahdara District, Delhi/20.02.2019