

CS. No. 756/17
Manish Singh vs Punjab National Bank

Handwritten
24.04.2019

Present : Plaintiff – by Sh. Manish Srivastava, Adv.

Defendant -by Ms Marina K. Saikia, Adv.

Both state that the matter be referred to mediation. Hence so referred. Await report /further orders by 16.07.2019.

(A.S. Jayachandra)
District & Sessions Judge
Shahdara District, Delhi/24.04.2019