

CS No. 756/17
Manish Singh vs. PNB

17.01.2020

Present : Sh. Manish Shrivastava, Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.

Ms. Marina K. Sakia, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

Partly heard on the application u/o 12 rule 6 CPC. Ld. Counsel for the parties are directed to file brief synopsis/arguments not more than two pages on the next date with advance copies to each other atleast two days before the next date of hearing.

On request, put up for further arguments on 27.01.2020 at 11 am.

(Yashwant Kumar)
District & Sessions Judge
Shahdara District, Delhi/17.01.2020