

CS No. 756/17
Manish Singh vs. Punjab National Bank

29.01.2020

Present : Plaintiff in person.

Sh. K.K. Chand, Sr. Manager of defendant bank.

Written submissions filed on behalf of the defendant. Copy given.

Counsel for parties not present. In the interest of justice, further opportunity is given for arguments on 20.04.2020.

(Yashwant Kumar)
District & Sessions Judge
Shahdara District, Delhi/29.01.2020