

23.09.2022

Present: Sh. Manish Srivastava, ld. counsel for LR's of plaintiff.
Ms. Marina Saikia, ld. counsel for defendant with Sh.
Ashwani Kumar Chaudhary, AR of defendant bank.
Since matter was fixed for arguments on application u/o 12
rule 6 CPC.
Arguments on application u/o 12 rule 6 CPC heard on
behalf of parties.
Matter adjourned.
Matter be listed for clarification, if any/order on application
u/o 12 rule 6 CPC on 29.11.2022.

(RAMESH KUMAR-II)
ADJ-01/KKD Court/Delhi
23.09.2022