

CS No. 756/17
Manish Singh vs. PNB

29.11.2022

Present : Sh. Manish Srivastava Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Arun Gupta proxy counsel for Ms. Marina K.
Saikia Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Since matter was listed for order on application u/o
12 rule 6 CPC.

Order not ready as one of the regular stenographer is
on leave today and no substitute stenographer has
been provided.

Matter be listed for clarification, if any / order on
application u/o 12 R 6 CPC on 13.01.2023.

(Ramesh Kumar II)
Additional District Judge-01
SHD/KKD/Delhi/29.11.2022